ART. CB02/07

HOLLOW NUT DRIVER WITH PLASTIC HANDLE

ANSI.

e

Size

L

L1

L2

L3

L4

A

B

c

Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

7 mm

185 mm

75 mm
7,5~85mm
64,5 mm

110 mm

@72 mm
?10,5mm

@ 3,7 mm

0,09 kg
235x50x40 h mm
8012667289669
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